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NAME

Avery Granlie
Zoie Austin
Layken Wolff
Lakyn Johnson
Ava Austin
Ashlyn Buchholz
Addison Weigel
Alison Volk
Olivia Klimpel
Alexa Johnson
Abby Fosland
Christina Myerchin
Brennida Myers
Bella Martell
Suzzy Leier
Hailey Perry

Elli Palczewski
Cassie Miller
Julia lverson
Sophia Monroe
Kasie Buchholtz
Calleigh Stolldorf
Kezawin Delvo
Riyah Fleckenstein
Mia Kremers
Lauren Miller
Aryn Torgerson
Ainsley Wesson
Ellie Howard
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HT.
5'5"
5'8"
5'5"
5'5"
5'4"
58"
5'5
5'6"

5'10"
5'5"

5'10"
58"
57"
5'9"
6'0"
57"

5'6"
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5'4"
5'6"
5'4"
511"
5'4"
52"
5'6"
5'6"
510"
5'4"
6'1"

Sanford Orthopedics & Sports Medicine
is the exclusive sports medicine provider

for Bismarck Public Schools.

CALL, TEXT OR CHAT

HEAD COACH: Nate Welstad

ASST. COACHES: Matt Thorton,
Madi Chrest, Mike Wolff, Tricia Klemisch,
Darrin Johnson, Caylee Wilke

DISTRICT ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR:
Dave Zittleman

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Ben Lervick
PRINCIPAL: Steve Madler

ASST. PRINCIPALS:
Mark Murdock, Tim Jacobsen, Codi Feland

SUPERINTENDENT:
Dr. Jeff Fastnacht

SPORTS MEDICINE:
Sanford Orthopedics & Sports Medicine

STUDENT MANAGER:
Bennett Ereth, Jocelyn Haider,
Sophie Silbernagel, Avery Martin,
Brilee Erhardt

CHEERLEADERS:

Tia Greybear-Newman, Tyr Hammargren,
Destiny Shadegg, Erica Wilson, Mason
Ratley, Kennedy Levey, Kylie Ruff,
Lexi Repnow

CHEER COACH: Meagan Schmitz
ASST. COACH: Leah Bandy
SCHOOL SONG: Bismarck Century
SCHOOL COLORS: Red, White, Blue

DO
Do stand for both teams’ school song.
Do stand for the National Anthem.
Do cheer in a positive manner for the Patriots
BE A GOOD SPORT!
DON'T
Don't boo, heckle or criticize the officials
or their decisions.
Don't use disrespectful cheers, gestures,
songs or signs.
Don't taunt, name-call or attempt to
distract the opponents. y
Don't use profanity in any manner.




